MIDLANDS STATE UNIVERSITY

Academic Transcript

Reg.Number: R0541376

Surname: BANDA

First Names: MARTIN MATTHEW TAURATI

Date Of Birth: 13 June 1984

Place of Birth: KADOMA

Programme: BA HISTORY AND DEVELOPMENT STUDIES HONOURS DEGRE?

Programme taken
From : August-2005 to December-2009

August 2005 - November 2005
Academic Year 1 Semester 1

Module
HDS111 INTRODUCTION TO DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

HDS112 THEMES IN AFRICAN HISTORY -
HDS113 INTRODUCTION TO GENDER STUDIES IN AFRICA
HDS115 CONSTITUTIONALISM IN AFRICA

March 2006 - June 2006
Academic Year 1 Semester 2

Module

EC101 MICROECONOMICS I

EC104 MACROECONOMICS 1

HCS100 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
HDS121 ECONOMY AND SOQEETY IN ZIMBABWE TO 1890
HDS123 SOUTHERN AFRICA TO THE MINERALS REVOLUTION
HDS124 MULTILA{ERAL INSTITUTIONS AND DEVELOPMENT

August 2006 - December 2006
Academic Year 2 Semester 1

Module .

HDS211 ECONOMY AND SOCIETY IN ZIMBABWE SINCE 1890
HDS212 SOUTHERN AFRICA SINCE THE MINERALS REVOLUTION
HDS213 NGOS AND CIVIL SOCIETY IN AFRICA

HDS215 PEACE AND SECURITY STUDIES IN AFRICA

HDS216 WEST AFRICA TO INDEPENDENCE
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Reg.Number: R0541376
Surname: BANDA

First Names:

MARTIN MATTHEW TAURAT

Date Of Birth: 13 June 1984
Place of Birth: KADOMA
Programme: BA HISTORY AND DEVELOPMENT STUDIES HONOURS DEGREE

March 2007 -

June 2007

Academic Year 2 Semester 2

Module
HDS220
HDS221
HDS222
HDS223
HDS224

CHILD COUNSELLING
HUMAN RIGHTS AND DEMOCRACY IN AFRICA

PROJECT FORMULATION, RESEARCH METHODS AND REPORT WRITING
DEMOGRAPHY, LAND AND AGRARIAN STUDIES IN AFRICA

RURAL DEVELOPMENT IN ZIMBABWE

August 2007 - July 2008 (WRL)

Academic Year 3 Semester 2

Module
HDS301
HDS302
HDS303

WORK RELATED LEARNING REPORT
ACADEMIC SUPERVISORS' REPORT
EMPLOYER'S ASSESSMENT REPORT

January 2009 - April 2009

A

Academic Year 4.Semester 1

Module
HDS411
HDS412
HDS413
HDS415

GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT IN AFRICA
! AND ETHNICITY IN AFRICA
DEVELOPMENT IN AFRICA
RELATIONS

August 2009 - December 2009 M

Academic Year 4 Semester 2

Module
HDS420
HDS424
HDS426
HDS42S

R

INTERNATIONAL LAW

AFRICA IN THE 21ST CENTURY
DISSERTATION

CONFLICT, PEACE AND DEVELOPMENT

OVERALL DECISION: PASS
DEGREE CLASS: 2.2
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Reg.Number: R0541376

Surname: BANDA

First Names: MARTIN MATTHEW TAURAL

Date Of Birth: 13 June 1984

Place of Birth: KADOMA

Programme: BA HISTORY AND DEVELOPMENT STUDIES HONOURS DEGREE

PRIZES AWARDED
NONE
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