

MIDLANDS STATE UNIVERSITY

Academic Transcript



Reg. Number: R0541376

Surname: BANDA

First Names: MARTIN MATTHEW TAURAI

Date Of Birth: 13 June 1984 Place of Birth: KADOMA

Programme: BA HISTORY AND DEVELOPMENT STUDIES HONOURS DEGREE

Programme taken

From : August-2005 to December-2009

August 2005 - November 2005

Academic Year 1 Semester 1

Module		Grade
HDS111	INTRODUCTION TO DEVELOPMENT STUDIES	3
HDS112	THEMES IN AFRICAN HISTORY	3
HDS113	INTRODUCTION TO GENDER STUDIES IN AFRICA	2.1
HDS115	CONSTITUTIONALISM IN AFRICA	2.1

March 2006 - June 2006

Academic Year 1 Semester 2

Module	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Grade
EC101	MICROECONOMICS I	3
EC104	MACROECONOMICS 1	3
HCS100	INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	2.2
HDS121	ECONOMY AND SOCIETY IN ZIMBABWE TO 1890	3
HDS123	SOUTHERN AFRICA TO THE MINERALS REVOLUTION	2.1
HDS124	MULTILATERAL INSTITUTIONS AND DEVELOPMENT	3

August 2006 - December 2006

Academic Year 2 Semester 1

Module		Grade
HDS211	ECONOMY AND SOCIETY IN ZIMBABWE SINCE 1890	3
HDS212	SOUTHERN AFRICA SINCE THE MINERALS REVOLUTION	2.1
HDS213	NGOS AND CIVIL SOCIETY IN AFRICA	3
HDS215	PEACE AND SECURITY STUDIES IN AFRICA	3
HDS216	WEST AFRICA TO INDEPENDENCE	2.2

Page 1 of 3

No: 023090

Reg.Number: R0541376

Surname: BANDA

First Names: MARTIN MATTHEW TAURAI

Date Of Birth: 13 June 1984
Place of Birth: KADOMA

Programme: BA HISTORY AND DEVELOPMENT STUDIES HONOURS DEGREE

March 2007 - June 2007

Academic Year 2 Semester 2

Module		Grade
HDS220	CHILD COUNSELLING	2.1
HDS221	HUMAN RIGHTS AND DEMOCRACY IN AFRICA	2.1
HDS222	PROJECT FORMULATION, RESEARCH METHODS AND REPORT WRITING	3
HDS223	DEMOGRAPHY, LAND AND AGRARIAN STUDIES IN AFRICA	2.2
HDS224	RURAL DEVELOPMENT IN ZIMBABWE	2.2

August 2007 - July 2008 (WRL)

Academic Year 3 Semester 2

Module		Grade
HDS301	WORK RELATED LEARNING REPORT	3
HDS302	ACADEMIC SUPERVISORS' REPORT	1
HDS303	EMPLOYER'S ASSESSMENT REPORT	1

January 2009 - April 2009

Academic Year 4 Semester 1

Module		Grade
HDS411	GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT IN AFRICA	2.1
HDS412	RACE, CLASS AND ETHNICITY IN AFRICA	2,1
HDS413	CHILDREN AND DEVELOPMENT IN AFRICA	3
HDS415	INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	3

August 2009 - December 2009

Academic Year 4 Semester 2

Module		the state of the s	Grade
HDS420	INTERNATIONAL LAW	· · ·	3
HDS424	AFRICA IN THE 21ST CENTURY	- The state of the	3
HDS426	DISSERTATION		3
HDS429	CONFLICT, PEACE AND DEVELOPMENT		3

OVERALL DECISION: PASS DEGREE CLASS: 2.2 Reg.Number: R0541376

Surname: BANDA

First Names: MARTIN MATTHEW TAURAI

Date Of Birth: 13 June 1984

Place of Birth: KADOMA

Programme: BA HISTORY AND DEVELOPMENT STUDIES HONOURS DEGREE

PRIZES AWARDED

NONE

Printed on: Tue 10 Mar 2015 9:39:20

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (ACADEMIC)

MIDLANDS STATE UNIVERSITY
DEPUTY REGISTRAR
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

1 0 MAR 2015

PRIVATE BAG 9055 GWERU TEL: 054-260490 / 260337 / 250331